Westlake Village Family Services 3625 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd. Suite 225 Westlake Village, CA. 91362

Authorization to Release Confidential Information

Westlake Village Family Services 3625 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd. Suite 225 Westlake Village, CA. 91362

Authorization to Exchange Confidential Information

| I, | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | _ |
|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|-----|
| hereby authorize We | | ge Family Service | <u>ces</u> | |
| to exchange confid treatment to: | ential inform | nation obtained | d during the course of n | ny |
| This Authorization p | ermits the re | elease of the foll | lowing information: | |
| _X_ Any and All | Information | Necessary | | |
| Diagnosis | _ Treatment 1 | Plan Progr | nosis | |
| Progress to Da | te Clini | ical Test Results | s Dates of Treatment | |
| Patient Record | s Sumr | nary of Treatme | ent | |
| Other | | | | _ |
| purpose(s): Case Ma | nagement an use the inf | nd Continuity of formation descri | ribed above solely for t | |
| I understand that I h understand that any be in writing. | ave a right to cancellation | o receive a copy or modification | y of this authorization. I alon of this authorization mustipiration Date") | |
| By: | | _Date: | | _ |
| (Patient or Par | _ | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| | | - | ate the relationship betwe | |
| Patient | and | his/her | Representativ | ≀e: |